
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result ol Master of rechnology ll semester Electrical Engineering (power Electronics & Drives)
examinations Vay I June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester
Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this lnstitute held in

May/June Z0ZS is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Power Quality

2 PLC and Microcontroller

3 Electric Vehicles

4 Smart Grid Technology

5 Event Based Control

6 Wind Energy Conversion Systems

7 Power Converters for Renewable Energy Systems

8 PLC and Microcontroller Lab

9 Seminar

Sr. No. RollNo. Name

Code No.

MEE3CO2

MEE3CO4

MEE3CO6

MEE2CO6

MEE1 E42

MEE3E36

MEE3E4O

MEE3LO2

MEE3SO2

1 S241O4ZO1 SahilKumar
Agrahari

2 324104202 Aman Singh

3 324104203 Mritunjay Shukta

4 324104204 Himanshu Bharti

5 324104205 Mohit Sharma

F Name

Manoj Kumar
Agrahari

Mukesh Singh

Dharmendra
Kumar Shukla

Sat Pal

Laiq Ram Sharma

SGPA

7.6000

9.1000

8.4000

9.0000

8.5000

CGPA

RL (L)

9.0000

8.6667

8.6026

8.5256

\P'



Sr. No. Roll No.

6 324104206

7 324104207

I 324404201

I 324404202

10 324404204

11 324404205

Name

Shivam Yadav

Gorakhnath

Rohit Kumar

Shreya Nigam

Ayush Kumar

Vansh Pratap
Singh

F Name

Chandra Has
Yadav

Harish Chandra

Tarsem Singh

Sanjay Nigam

Puran Kumar

Padam Singh

SGPA

9.1000

9.1500

8.0250

8.0500

7.8750

8.1250

CGPA

8.7180

8.9744

7.6282

7.9359

7.4744

8.1026

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date


