NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Power Quality	MEE3C02
2	PLC and Microcontroller	MEE3C04
3	Electric Vehicles	MEE3C06
4	Smart Grid Technology	MEE2C06
5	Event Based Control	MEE1E42
6	Wind Energy Conversion Systems	MEE3E36
7	Power Converters for Renewable Energy Systems	MEE3E40
8	PLC and Microcontroller Lab	MEE3L02
9	Seminar	MEE3S02

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	324104201	Sahil Kumar Agrahari	Manoj Kumar Agrahari	7.6000	RL (L)
2	324104202	Aman Singh	Mukesh Singh	9.1000	9.0000
3	324104203	Mritunjay Shukla	Dharmendra Kumar Shukla	8.4000	8.6667
4	324104204	Himanshu Bharti	Sat Pal	9.0000	8.6026
5	324104205	Mohit Sharma	Laiq Ram Sharma	8.5000	8.5256

Hair

durent

Rout \$11/06/2025

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
6	324104206	Shivam Yadav	Chandra Has Yadav	9.1000	8.7180
7	324104207	Gorakhnath	Harish Chandra	9.1500	8.9744
8	324404201	Rohit Kumar	Tarsem Singh	8.0250	7.6282
9	324404202	Shreya Nigam	Sanjay Nigam	8.0500	7.9359
10	324404204	Ayush Kumar	Puran Kumar	7.8750	7.4744
11	324404205	Vansh Pratap Singh	Padam Singh	8.1250	8.1026

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date

Faculty In-Otherge (Examinations)

Read 11/06/2025